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On the basis of your application, as per the Ravenshaw University Advertisement No. 757 dated 
28.04.2024 and for the position as mentioned in the subject below, you have been shortlisted to appear 
for the interview scheduled to be held as per the programme given below. 
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Further, you are requested to bring the following documents with you for verification at the time of 
interview. 
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1. 
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2 
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Name 
Smrutiprava Das 

Copies of publications, if any. 

Abdur Raheem 

Swarna Prava Mantry 
Rajiblochan Sahoo 

Satyajit Mohanty 

Subhransu Subhasis Bhoi 

RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY: CUTTACK 
NOTICE 

Snigdha Rani Patra 
Yangyadatta Nayak 

Mita Dutta 

1538 

Subject 
Date 

Original Certificates and Mark sheets of all examinations passed for verificatíon. Experience Certificate(s) from concerned authorities, if any. 

Shreenibasa Sa 
Subhasis Pati 

Rama Krushna Nayak 

Reporting Time 
Time of Interview 

Venue 

Sonali Panigrahy 

Lopamudra Biswhal 
Aruna Kumar Misra 
Subhalaxmi Panda 

Jagannath Patri 
Kishore Chandra Sahoo 

Amita Mahapatra 
Prajnashree Panda 

Memo No. 

AAW UNI 

CUTTAct 

Kanhu Charan Pradhan 
Satyabrata Subudhi 
Kedar Kumar Rout 
Bebina Swain 
Prangya Paramita Das 

Ipsha Hota 

1534 

27 
SI No 

28 
29 
30 
3 

32 

33 
34 
35 
36 

37 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

t 06/05/204 
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: Chemistry 
: 08.05.2024 
:9.00 A.M. 

49 

:10.00 A.M. 
:Office of the Vice-Chancellor 

Name 

Sandip Padhiari 
Jigyansa Sahoo 
Amrita Palai 
Dhananjaya Sahoo 
Tikna Rani Sethy 
Rojalin Pradhan 
Subhransu Sekhar Pati 
Srabani Srotoswani Mishra 
Dharashree Pradhan 

Ugrabadi Sahoo 
Ankita Pritam Praharaj 

Sanjibani Mishra 
Rajiblochan Sahoo 
Anuradha Mohanty 
Sunanda Panda 
Debachan Pradhan 
Baishakhi Mohanty 
Ahlya Behera 
Manisha Rath 
Puspanjali Sahu 

Supriya Panda 
Dibajit Dash 
Jhasaketan Sahu 

Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 

Copy to Ms. Priyanka Kujur, faculty in charge website with a request to upload this notiçe in the University website. 

Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 
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